Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

*Delete as
applicable

The insolvency Act 1986

Form 2.15B(Scot) -

Notice of statement of affairs R2 n 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21{6) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

AB Leith Limited SC277781

We (a)

John Charles Reid William Kenneth Dawson
Deloitte LLP . Deloitte LLP

110 Queen Street 2 Hardman Street
Glasgow Manchester

G13BX M3 3HF

attach a copy of.-

*the statement(s) of affairs;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed — R

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 23 June 2016
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact John Charles Reid
information in the box opposite but if Deloitte LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to 110 Queen Street
contact you if there is a query on the Glasgow
form. G13BX
The contact information that you give +44 141 204 2800
will be visible to searchers of the DX Number DX: GW 223 DX Exchange
public record

[L

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
DXED235 Edinburgh 1/ LP- 4 Edinburgh 2

24/06/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

Registrar of Companies at.-
\ Companies House, 4™ Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2, 139 Fountainbridge,
*S59SMYFO"
#32




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Statemeni as to the affairs of

asatthe Y\ M 20 \5' » the date that the company entered administration,

Statutory Declaration

[ solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G anncxed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and
complete,

AND 1 make this soleran declaration conscientiously believing the same to be truc and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations.-Act 1835,

Declaredat ! Alein l@ff‘z" A‘M/ (ol éC?‘/q AN
Signed r&n_n———- .

This i 8 day of m 20/é
————e

Before me

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor




STATEMENT as to the effairs of the Company on the

Plenrc do not writs in this margin
Please tomplete legibly, preferably in
vlachs tyge, of bald block lettering

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

b [PENaS ‘g__r

ASSETS

Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A™)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B") £
Estimated realisable value 1 93 320
Less: Amount due to secured creditors “2ysdis

Estimated Surplus

st vt e hr Y
biylfie)

[~
toiuy &3 ‘3

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

(6‘|\{ oY

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C”)

—

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcablc (to
carry forward) )

Holdeys of ﬁoatihg charges (as per List *D™)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

~64s 84

Estimated prescribed part of net properiy where applicable
{brought down}

Unsecured Creditors

£
Trade accounts (as per List “E™) N L 1
L
Bills payable (as per List “F) . e -
Cantingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™) -

Taotal unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficicney as regards creditors

4 Y7?}j5_§.5?}_

(¢147,830)
((3,027,4;9\‘

Issued and Called-up Capital__ n ( IDT
i Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards membcr§ _ ﬂ '}‘O.Zf?;”f ?37)
These figures must he read subject 10 the foflowing— *deletc as sppropriate
*[ta} There is no unpaid capital liable to be calied up)
#[(h) The nominal amount of vnpaid capitel liable 16 be called up is £ estimated to groduce £ which

isfis pol charged in favour of the holder of the floaling charges(s})]

“The estimates are subject to the ¢

Assets,

aof the liquidati

¥

and Lo any surplus oc deficiency on trading pending reefisation of the




Please do wnot write in
this margin

Plense complcete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Book value

" Estimated to produce

£

Balance at bank.ou..oeu v ssssisssnns
Cash in hand e i
Marketable securities (as per Schedule T} ..............
Bills receivable (as per Schedule 1T) .vevrecvsennen. .
Trade debtors (as per Schedule H1)..ovvvercvnnnns
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) ...
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V... veecanrareren

Stock in trade

Waoark in progress

Heritable property........cveeeveccrvreeorensonnnenseneenn
Leasehold propemty cvvomeicmncnminmn s
Plant, machinery and vehicles w......ciieniemimsneisans
Furniture and fittings, 1€t irposris i
Palents, trade marks, €1C ...
Itivestments other than marketable securities ........
Other propemty......ciesiraysonmm st

Total

o

LT VPP T T PP PP P

2840 00

L R P T T R PT PR

-

L T T T PP P T PY T T T P P ey

”~

Beraderarargrstabanganannbrrrrenns

-

Ahvrrenstvebibarb b baenatinribere

4
Fewrraeasanientundaatababnarsenan

.

Teasteriatisitbrnnenanntn

[LL TR TP PR rp

Q. g

—
B Ty
Pdmsargrasesiaatastettav At T AT LIty
L T T Y P IO Y T T TYPE)

2%, o0

B L T e T Ty R Y 1 T

Tsenee et br et s s,

s

LR Ty T P LT TP PP PR AP

L L TLT PSS TR ree)

-
..... P I
-~
............. svsasesstisnsnraransn
-

SabadariirrrnibrraninrnendVontiviy

LT TP IR TP P Y LY oo

P T T L T PR T R PPTY

-

O R TP S

Date




Please do not wiite in this
margin

Picase complete legihly,
preferable in black type,

SCHEDULE 1 TO LIST A’
Statement of affairs
Marketable Secqrities

or bold block lettering
Names io be arrnoged in alphabetical order and numbered
consecutively
S . . Boak valu Estimated
Name of organisation in which Details of alue s ed to
No T e produce
securities are held securities held £ £ A
1
Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, eor bold
hlock lettering

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arraaged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

N\

Amount of bill | Date Estimated 1o Particulars of any
Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce property held as
of bill or note due - security for payment
\, £ £ of bill or note
Signed ' Date \




Please do not write in this

margin

Please complete legibly,

SCHEDULE III TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

preferabfy in black type,

or bold block kettering

Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

Name and address of
debtor

Particulars of any
securitics held for debt

Book value

£

Estimated to

produce
£

. v AT o {"“"}\Mu.r

Ben o o

Y PR T o
S anat]
Ve-d g

£

f
77
!

£
£

| K D IR

[ ]

)

9.0+ 00

((Q&Q:}

Signed

Date




Please do not write in this

margin

Please complete legibly,

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

preferably in black type,

or botd block lettering

‘Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

\

Signed

tonsecutively
Mo ‘ Name and address of Particulars of any Book value ES‘l]z\::iim
- debtor sccurities held for debt £ P £
Date




I;:fase do not write in SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’
this margin .

® Statement of affairs
Please complete Loans and Advances

tegibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

block Tettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and
numbered consecutively
\ Amount of Total Estimated
Noin Noof | call per amount to produce
\& share Namehzgghtr:griss of shares | share due
register § ¢ held unpaid

\ £ £ £

Signed ' Date ™,




this margin

block lettering

Please do not write in

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
Black type, or bold

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs
Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly

secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
secured by a floating charge)

No

specifically secured and Date when Name of

Particulars of assets

. . Address and occupaﬁon
nature of security security granted creditor

L“':_.b X \J‘JGJCQ,M |(tf Yoy s Hy e q-tl #'E‘l i Ca
‘*"‘"L-bu—..f | Lé—( (:— f--((3(2..::ll c‘ *k{,aw klh.{k‘{ ‘/'\

: ﬁ.:u(;« ’N"—r By, Ny Q»:M.Y‘J L dw .

tuw._ﬁ...ig’,-l
Bt

Lo}
t_:a L™ L‘,\

(a)
(b)

—Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identity separately

an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

e seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please tomplete
legibly, preferably ia
biack type, or beld
block leftering

LIST ‘C’ (consisting of

Statement of affairs

Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arrunged in alphabetical erder and numbercd consecutively

No

Name of creditor

Address




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black iype, or bold
bioek lettering

. . Amount ranking as Bala_nce not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim . preferential carried to
preferential List ‘B’

Signed

Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
btuck type. or bold
block letteriag

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arrsnged in alphabeticat order wnd numbercd conseculively

No

Naime and address of Holder

Amount

£

Description of assets over which
security extends

\;Lu.\,i Ran o

(=

T A
(RTINS I

L= PR (:_\’

Q“rf\—‘) !& Fom

T anae S ad
MCT)-‘A.LL? a”'}
MM Lot (o




Signed

Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Picass complete
legibly, preferable in
biack type, er bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ {consisting of

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade sccounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services

pages)

Names to be arranged in alphabelical order and rumbered consecutively

No

Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the deEt

£

Thomon ?'—*f—rj‘a‘, L¢3
ol }'\c\&.}; D
SUNCING (R TV,

Cen :A g“’u":‘\ J:'\-.._»..urg.
(g

He il msm i) (e llL

\\S\J. ~ Led

C..K‘.,(% Lo

g“\(}('\wt Can (5
CL—“—‘W{ }Losv_ _ij

“J%?"Qfa- v G

tem} bro. vk

N ‘F‘ G?Jy’,k((o

LA Y 31 ¢y

I ouay o f
L)

e B S NI

S oY uo

‘-&)’bqa (R =

?)\.j! II 3 {k!at&\..n)) (:ﬁ (.‘C\(’\f'}’}_

&C‘:-NW)\, \-{5‘0‘ Q9

' Vel L,rl-..)u\qw oo, oo
Signed Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black fype, oF beld
block lettering

*Note

The particulars of any
bifts of exchange and
promissory notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
telow the name and
address  of  such
creditor.

N\

LIST ‘F’
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Namies (o be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

W

Name and address of
acceptor of bill or note

Name and address of
holder*

Date when
due

Amount of claim

£

Signed

Date




Please do noi write in
this margin

Pleage complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettéring

\

LIST
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be armenged in alphabeticel order and numbered consecutively

Amount of claim
o Name and address of creditor Nature of liabitity
) £
N
Signed Date




